
1  

       Department of Botany 
Bahona College SSDC Admission for the Academic Year 2021-22 

      Second Merit List 
The following applicants are selected for admission into the B.Sc. 1st Semester CBCS courses according to their 
merit and preference in the subject in Bahona College for the academic year 2021-22. Selected applicants must 
take admission on or before 5th September 2021 (7-00PM) by using their User ID and Password and failing to 
which will automatically cancel their seats in the department. Such cancelled seats will be filled from waiting 
list. 

Selection Criteria: 

Eligibility criterion to apply Botany as honours subject: 
 

1. Science stream student (from any board or council) passed his/her 12th level examination with 
a minimum percentage of 50%, and with a minimum of pass mark in  the subject Biology. 

Shortlisting criteria: 
 

1. Eligible students giving Botany as any of the honours preference (1st, 2nd, or 3rd) will be 
shortlisted based only on the mark secured in the subject Biology considering it as 
shortlisting score (SRL Score). 

2. If two or more students come to a tie in shortlisting score (Biology mark), then the shortlisting 
will be carried out based on their preference on Botany as honours subject; if that too 
happens  to be same, then their 12th level examination percentage will be taken into account 
for shortlisting. 

3. Applicants(*) with equal shortlisting score (SRL Score), Same Botany honours preference and 
equal 12th board percentage will be contacted by the H.O.D., Department of Botany, Bahona 
College and have to undergo counselling prior to the generation of successive merit lists. 

4. Applicants(#) completing 12th board Examination from Bahona College, Jorhat are being 
awarded an extra 5% of the Biology mark in the shortlisting score (SRL Score) as per the rule laid 
out by Bahona College Administration. 
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2nd  Merit List (UR) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS100710 MISS PORISHMITA NEOG GENERAL 87.2 89 1st 

2 BC21BS101752 KARAN BHADRA OBC 87.8 89 2nd 

3 BC21BS100845 ANAMIKA BORAH OBC 84.6 89 2nd 

4 BC21BS101256 SWARNALIM KASHYAP OBC 87.6 89 3rd 

5 BC21BS101069 CHIMPY RANI SAIKIA OBC 87.2 89 3rd 

6 BC21BS100841 BHARGAB KALITA OBC 87 89 3rd 

7 BC21BS100839 PRINJU PRATIM SAIKIA GENERAL 88.8 88 2nd 

8 BC21BS100289 GOURAB CHUTIA OBC 79.4 88 2nd 

9 BC21BS100256 DIKHITA NATH OBC 89.2 88 3rd 

10 BC21BS100572 DIBID GOGOI OBC 85 88 3rd 

11 BC21BS101974 GOURANGA GOGOI OBC 86.8 87 1st 

12 BC21BS100228 DEVASHISH GOGOI OBC 85.6 87 1st 

13 BC21BS100956 SWEATA PAUL GENERAL 84 87 1st 

14 BC21BS101934 ADITYA SAIKIA OBC 82.8 87 1st 

15 BC21BS100354 PADMASHREE BORAH OBC 85.6 87 2nd 
16 BC21BS101027 RAJASHREE SAIKIA OBC 85 87 2nd 

17 BC21BS100833 SHILPA NEOG OBC 81.4 87 2nd 

18 BC21BS100632 MAGHNATH MALPAHARIA * OBC 81 87 2nd 

19 BC21BS100659 PRIYANKA GOGOI * OBC 81 87 2nd 

20 BC21BS100862 MISS KANGKANA DUTTA OBC 86.4 87 3rd 

21 BC21BS100191 MANORANJAN BORAH OBC 82.6 87 3rd 

22 BC21BS100176 KAUSHIK GOGOI OBC 75 86 1st 

23 BC21BS100454 NABAJIT GOGOI OBC 83.6 86 2nd 

24 BC21BS101548 BIKIRAN CHALIHA OBC 83.4 86 2nd 

25 BC21BS101556 RITURAJ NEWAR OBC 79.2 86 2nd 

26 BC21BS101566 RAJ BORAH OBC 84 86 3rd 

 
 

 
2nd  Merit List (OBC) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE SRL. 

SCORE 
HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS100347 RAJLAKSHMI SAIKIA OBC 81.4 85 1st 

2 BC21BS100373 PALLAB GOGOI OBC 82.4 85 2nd 

3 BC21BS100748 ANAMIKA SAIKIA OBC 83.4 85 3rd 

4 BC21BS100882 NILOV BORAH OBC 83.4 84 1st 
5 BC21BS101861 HUMANGI CHUTIA OBC 80.6 84 3rd 
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2nd  Merit List (SC) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. SCORE HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 
1 BC21BS100677 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS SC 76.6 82.95 # 2nd 

2 BC21BS101937 PRANJOL DAS SC 77 81 3rd 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd  Merit List (STP) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 

SRL. SCORE HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS101166 MOHAN PADUN STP 76.6 82 2nd 

2 BC21BS100272 PRASANTO MICHONG STP 74 81.9 # 2nd 

3 BC21BS101126 JORNA PEGU STP 70 81.9 # 2nd 

2nd  Merit List (STH) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. SCORE HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 

1  NO APPLICANT     
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2nd  Waiting List (UR) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 

SRL. SCORE HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS100917 PRANJAL JYOTI SARMA GENERAL 77.6 85.05 # 3rd 

2 BC21BS100988 MASHRURA HAZARIKA GENERAL 84.8 85 1st 

3 BC21BS100347 RAJLAKSHMI SAIKIA OBC 81.4 85 1st 

4 BC21BS100373 PALLAB GOGOI OBC 82.4 85 2nd 

5 BC21BS101360 RICHOV JYOTI SANKORISON GENERAL 78 85 2nd 

6 BC21BS100748 ANAMIKA SAIKIA OBC 83.4 85 3rd 

7 BC21BS101529 ARCHITA SHARMA GENERAL 82.8 85 3rd 

8 BC21BS101474 NILAKHI BORAH GENERAL 78 85 3rd 

9 BC21BS100882 NILOV BORAH OBC 83.4 84 1st 

10 BC21BS101677 SUBRAT HAZARIKA GENERAL 84.8 84 2nd 

11 BC21BS101385 AFTAB RAHMAN GENERAL 81.4 84 2nd 

12 BC21BS101861 HUMANGI CHUTIA OBC 80.6 84 3rd 

13 BC21BS101437 PRADUNYA HANDIQUE OBC 78.4 84 3rd 

14 BC21BS101652 DEBASHREE HAZARIKA OBC 80 83 2nd 

15 BC21BS100826 MISS NITU HAZARIKA OBC 79.8 83 2nd 

16 BC21BS101772 MANASH PRATIM BORAH  OBC 79.2 83 2nd 

17 BC21BS101526 LUCKY BORAH OBC 77.8 83 2nd 

18 BC21BS101642 ACHYUT PATOR OBC 87.6 83 3rd 

19 BC21BS101506 JANARDON BORA * GENERAL 79.2 83 3rd 

20 BC21BS101650 RAJPAL SARMAH * GENERAL 79.2 83 3rd 

21 BC21BS100677 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS SC 76.6 82.95 # 2nd 

22 BC21BS101089 PRANAMI BHARALI GENERAL 81 82 1st 

23 BC21BS101961 CHAYANIKA SAIKIA GENERAL 78.2 82 1st 

24 BC21BS100255 PORAN BORAH OBC 79.6 82 2nd 

25 BC21BS101166 MOHAN PADUN STP 76.6 82 2nd 

26 BC21BS100185 MANASH HAZARIKA GENERAL 81.4 82 3rd 

27 BC21BS101575 BHARGAV NATH OBC 80 82 3rd 

28 BC21BS102104 NILUTPAL BORUAH OBC 75.8 82 3rd 

29 BC21BS100272 PRASANTO MICHONG STP 74 81.9 # 2nd 

30 BC21BS101126 JORNA PEGU STP 70 81.9 # 2nd 

31 BC21BS100781 ANUPAM DUTTA OBC 75.2 81.9 # 3rd 

32 BC21BS100930 RAHUL KHANIKAR OBC 79.6 81 1st 

33 BC21BS101619 RUPJYOTI PHUKON OBC 78.4 81 2nd 

34 BC21BS101012 MANASH JYOTI BORAH OBC 76.6 81 2nd 

35 BC21BS101765 BARASHA RANI BHUYAN OBC 76.4 81 2nd 

36 BC21BS100440 RAKTIM SAAIKIA OBC 75.6 81 2nd 

37 BC21BS101330 PINAKPANI KAUSHIK GENERAL 79.2 81 3rd 

38 BC21BS101547 SIKHA DEVI KHANIKAR OBC 77.2 81 3rd 

39 BC21BS101937 PRANJOL DAS SC 77 81 3rd 

40 BC21BS100868 DIBYAJYOTI DUTTA GENERAL 76.8 81 3rd 

41 BC21BS101801 RUHIT KUMAR NARAH STP 72 81 3rd 

42 BC21BS101994 JUBIN DOLEY STP 74.4 80.85 # 2nd 

43 BC21BS100608 ABHIMANYU BORAH OBC 81.2 80 1st 

44 BC21BS101544 KUMAR SANJIBON DEKA SC 77.4 80 1st 

45 BC21BS101122 EMANUEL DOLEY STP 68 80 1st 

46 BC21BS101689 PRIYARANJAN MANDAL SC 78.2 80 2nd 
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47 BC21BS101874 DIKSHITA PHUKAN OBC 69.4 80 2nd 

48 BC21BS101373 TULIKA PRINCI BORAH GENERAL 81.2 80 3rd 

49 BC21BS101594 NAWAZ AHMED GENERAL 79.2 80 3rd 

50 BC21BS101096 DIPLU BORAH OBC 76.6 80 3rd 

51 BC21BS101058 BITUPAN DAS SC 73.8 80 3rd 

52 BC21BS101172 PRITOM PEGU STP 63.8 80 3rd 

53 BC21BS101963 DIYA DOLEY STP 71 79.8 # 1st 

54 BC21BS101912 PRAKASH JYOTI MEDHI OBC 76 79 1st 

55 BC21BS102019 ANKITA SAIKIA GENERAL 78 79 2nd 

56 BC21BS101941 ANKITA DEB GENERAL 76.4 79 2nd 

57 BC21BS101293 ISHAN NATH * OBC 74.6 79 2nd 

58 BC21BS101355 SUMSUMI SONOWAL * STP 74.6 79 2nd 

59 BC21BS101810 DARSHANA GOSWAMI GENERAL 87.2 79 3rd 

60 BC21BS101877 ABINASH SAIKIA OBC 80.2 79 3rd 

61 BC21BS100591 DEBASISH SAIKIA OBC 76.6 79 3rd 

62 BC21BS100920 MRIGANKA PHUKON OBC 75.2 79 3rd 

63 BC21BS102046 AARTI GUPTA OBC 65 78.75 # 2nd 

64 BC21BS101841 PINKU BORUAH OBC 71.4 78.75 # 3rd 

65 BC21BS101736 NAINA NEOG * OBC 76 78 1st 

66 BC21BS101155 NIKITA BORKAKOTY * GENERAL 76 78 1st 

67 BC21BS100728 BONDANA DAS SC 75.4 78 2nd 

68 BC21BS100216 ABINASH BONIA SC 75 78 2nd 

69 BC21BS102027 BONDITA DAS SC 74.8 78 2nd 

70 BC21BS101962 DIBYA JYOTI HAZARIKA * OBC 73 78 2nd 

71 BC21BS101775 SILPI MOHAN * OBC 73 78 2nd 

72 BC21BS100635 NABAKRISHNA SAIKIA OBC 75.4 78 3rd 

73 BC21BS100181 DEBIKA DAS SC 74.6 78 3rd 

74 BC21BS100828 SHAKTIMAN PANGING STP 72.4 77 1st 

75 BC21BS100704 JUNMONI PEGU STP 71 77 2nd 

76 BC21BS101932 ARABINDRA BRITIAL SC 75.2 77 3rd 

77 BC21BS101476 TINA PEGU STP 71.6 76 1st 

78 BC21BS101290 BINANDA PATHAK OBC 78.4 76 2nd 

79 BC21BS101157 ADHISNA PATIR STP 73.8 76 2nd 

80 BC21BS100820 DHRUBA JYOTI REGON STP 71.8 76 2nd 

81 BC21BS101132 PRINCHI DAS SC 77 76 3rd 

82 BC21BS100203 DEEP JYOTI SAIKIA GENERAL 73.6 76 3rd 

83 BC21BS101920 SOURAV MILI STP 71.6 76 3rd 

84 BC21BS100968 BORNALI DOLEY STP 69.6 75 1st 

85 BC21BS100772 BIKASH MILI STP 60 75 1st 

86 BC21BS101836 ABINASH BORAH OBC 71.4 75 2nd 

87 BC21BS100234 KONGKANA SAIKIA GENERAL 66.8 75 2nd 

88 BC21BS101093 ABHIJIT SAHU OBC 79 75 3rd 

89 BC21BS101703 CHAO MRIGANCHU CHETIA OBC 74.6 75 3rd 

90 BC21BS100723 ANIMESH BORAH GENERAL 71.8 75 3rd 

91 BC21BS100431 RATUL PEGU STP 70.8 75 3rd 

92 BC21BS101902 JISU RAJA PATRA OBC 65.6 75 3rd 

93 BC21BS101099 PRIYANKA BHUYAN OBC 68.8 74.55 # 1st 

94 BC21BS102065 SUFIA NASREEN RAHMAN GENERAL 62.2 74 1st 

95 BC21BS100729 BIJOY HAZARIKA OBC 73.4 74 2nd 

   96 BC21BS101702 PRIYANKA SAIKIA OBC 72.6 74 2nd 

97 BC21BS102075 AKASH ANJOL DAS SC 70.8 74 2nd 

98 BC21BS100585 SRI RAHUL BONIA SC 70.6 74 2nd 

99 BC21BS100975 UADAYADITYA GOGOI OBC 73 73 1st 

100 BC21BS100936 NAVAJIT PEGU STP 76.4 73 2nd 

101 BC21BS101357 ADITYA BORTHAKUR GENERAL 73.8 73 2nd 

102 BC21BS101304 LOBITA BARUAH OBC 73 73 2nd 
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103 BC21BS102071 ASHISH DUARAH OBC 73 73 3rd 

104 BC21BS101064 ARINDOM HAZARIKA OBC 72.2 73 3rd 

105 BC21BS101150 ROHAN KARMAKAR OBC 71.8 73 3rd 

106 BC21BS100575 RUMA BEGUM GENERAL 70.6 73 3rd 

107 BC21BS101707 MONESH PEGU STP 64.8 73 3rd 

108 BC21BS100961 MEPO PEGU STP 62.4 72.45 # 2nd 

109 BC21BS101352 SADANANDA PEGU STP 68.4 72 2nd 

110 BC21BS101873 PRIYANKU CHETIA OBC 70.6 71 2nd 

111 BC21BS100954 BIDYUT BIKASH BORUAH OBC 67.2 71 2nd 

112 BC21BS100824 PRERONA CHUTIA OBC 65.2 71 2nd 

113 BC21BS101524 MAYUR PATHAK GENERAL 71.2 71 3rd 

114 BC21BS102041 TARUN PEGU STP 66 71 3rd 

115 BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA OBC 64.8 71 3rd 

116 BC21BS102122 TUSHAR KANTI HAZARIKA OBC 68.6 70 1st 

117 BC21BS101270 BARBI BORA GENERAL 70.8 70 2nd 

118 BC21BS101257 GARGI BORA GENERAL 70.2 70 2nd 

119 BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA SC 65.4 70 2nd 

120 BC21BS101458 LUKUMONI CHUTIA OBC 63.4 70 2nd 

121 BC21BS100791 ALMI ASRISA RAHMAN GENERAL 60 70 2nd 

122 BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS SC 55.4 70 2nd 

123 BC21BS101845 BHARAT BHUSAN BARUAH OBC 70 70 3rd 

124 BC21BS100709 KIRITI KAMAL KAKOTI SC 69.8 70 3rd 
125 BC21BS100895 SAHIL GOGOI OBC 73.2 69 1st 

126 BC21BS101241 BHASKAR MORANG STP 69 69 1st 

127 BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA OBC 62.2 69 1st 

128 BC21BS100739 PARAN MILI STP 69.4 69 2nd 

129 BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU STP 69.2 69 2nd 

130 BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI STP 64 69 2nd 

131 BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU STP 62.2 69 2nd 

132 BC21BS101167 NILUTPAL DAS OBC 64.8 69 3rd 

133 BC21BS100921 AMIT UPADHYAYA GENERAL 75 68 1st 

134 BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH OBC 53.2 68 1st 

135 BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA OBC 70.6 68 2nd 

136 BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI STP 65.8 68 2nd 

137 BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI STP 59.6 68 2nd 

138 BC21BS101722 PRANAMI SAIKIA GENERAL 74.2 68 3rd 

139 BC21BS101482 BHASWATEE SAIKIA GENERAL 52.8 67.2 # 3rd 

140 BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI OBC 61.8 67 1st 

141 BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA OBC 57.6 67 1st 

142 BC21BS100746 JAHNABI BORA OBC 62.8 67 3rd 

143 BC21BS101417 HAFIZUL HOQUE GENERAL 62.8 66 1st 

144 BC21BS101774 ANINDITA BORA GENERAL 57.6 66 2nd 

145 BC21BS101816 DHURBAJYOTI GOGOI OBC 69.4 65 1st 

146 BC21BS101645 MANASH JYOTI KOLITA GENERAL 68.6 64 1st 

147 BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS SC 66 64 2nd 

148 BC21BS102093 NOMITA BORDOLOI GENERAL 63.2 64 2nd 

149 BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG STP 54.2 64 2nd 

150 BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH OBC 60 63 2nd 

151 BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI STP 52.4 63 3rd 

152 BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH OBC 59 62 1st 

153 BC21BS100309 PALLABI KALITA GENERAL 70 60 2nd 

154 BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI OBC 62 60 2nd 

155 BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI OBC 59.4 60 2nd 

156 BC21BS100835 BARASHA RANI BORA OBC 53 60 3rd 
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157 BC21BS100243 SHIKHA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 61 58 2nd 

158 BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA * OBC 58 57 1st 

159 BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA * OBC 58 57 1st 

160 BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM STP 57.2 57 2nd 

161 BC21BS100227 JAYANTA MADHAB BHUYAN GENERAL 60 56 1st 

162 BC21BS101091 MRITUNJOY MILI STP 54.8 56 2nd 

163 BC21BS102006 BHAIRAV BORAH OBC 57.2 55 3rd 

164 BC21BS101206 SYED MUSTAKIM RAHMAN GENERAL 58.6 54 3rd 

165 BC21BS101098 KAUSHIK CHUTIA OBC 57 53 1st 

166 BC21BS100414 PROTISHRUTI PHUKON OBC 51.6 53 1st 

167 BC21BS101407 KONKONA GOSWAMI GENERAL 54 53 2nd 

168 BC21BS102105 MONIN DEORI STP 72.8 53 3rd 

169 BC21BS100582 BARSHA HAZARIKA OBC 53.8 53 3rd 

170 BC21BS101466 JOHNSON DOLEY STP 57.8 52 3rd 

171 BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING STP 60.2 51 1st 



8  

2nd  Waiting List (OBC) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 

SRL. 
SCORE 

HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS101437 PRADUNYA HANDIQUE OBC 78.4 84 3rd 
2 BC21BS101652 DEBASHREE HAZARIKA OBC 80 83 2nd 
3 BC21BS100826 MISS NITU HAZARIKA OBC 79.8 83 2nd 
4 BC21BS101772 MANASH PRATIM BORAH OBC 79.2 83 2nd 
5 BC21BS101526 LUCKY BORAH OBC 77.8 83 2nd 
6 BC21BS101642 ACHYUT PATOR OBC 87.6 83 3rd 
7 BC21BS100255 PORAN BORAH OBC 79.6 82 2nd 
8 BC21BS101575 BHARGAV NATH OBC 80 82 3rd 
9 BC21BS102104 NILUTPAL BORUAH OBC 75.8 82 3rd 
10 BC21BS100781 ANUPAM DUTTA OBC 75.2 81.9 # 3rd 
11 BC21BS100930 RAHUL KHANIKAR OBC 79.6 81 1st 
12 BC21BS101619 RUPJYOTI PHUKON OBC 78.4 81 2nd 
13 BC21BS101012 MANASH JYOTI BORAH OBC 76.6 81 2nd 
14 BC21BS101765 BARASHA RANI BHUYAN OBC 76.4 81 2nd 
15 BC21BS100440 RAKTIM SAAIKIA OBC 75.6 81 2nd 
16 BC21BS101547 SIKHA DEVI KHANIKAR OBC 77.2 81 3rd 
17 BC21BS100608 ABHIMANYU BORAH OBC 81.2 80 1st 
18 BC21BS101874 DIKSHITA PHUKAN OBC 69.4 80 2nd 
19 BC21BS101096 DIPLU BORAH OBC 76.6 80 3rd 
20 BC21BS101912 PRAKASH JYOTI MEDHI OBC 76 79 1st 
21 BC21BS101293 ISHAN NATH OBC 74.6 79 2nd 
22 BC21BS101877 ABINASH SAIKIA OBC 80.2 79 3rd 
23 BC21BS100591 DEBASISH SAIKIA OBC 76.6 79 3rd 
24 BC21BS100920 MRIGANKA PHUKON OBC 75.2 79 3rd 
25 BC21BS102046 AARTI GUPTA OBC 65 78.75 # 2nd 
26 BC21BS101841 PINKU BORUAH OBC 71.4 78.75 # 3rd 
27 BC21BS101736 NAINA NEOG OBC 76 78 1st 
28 BC21BS101962 DIBYA JYOTI HAZARIKA * OBC 73 78 2nd 
29 BC21BS101775 SILPI MOHAN * OBC 73 78 2nd 
30 BC21BS100635 NABAKRISHNA SAIKIA OBC 75.4 78 3rd 
31 BC21BS101290 BINANDA PATHAK OBC 78.4 76 2nd 
32 BC21BS101836 ABINASH BORAH OBC 71.4 75 2nd 
33 BC21BS101093 ABHIJIT SAHU OBC 79 75 3rd 
34 BC21BS101703 CHAO MRIGANCHU CHETIA OBC 74.6 75 3rd 
35 BC21BS101902 JISU RAJA PATRA OBC 65.6 75 3rd 
36 BC21BS101099 PRIYANKA BHUYAN OBC 68.8 74.55 # 1st 
37 BC21BS100729 BIJOY HAZARIKA OBC 73.4 74 2nd 
38 BC21BS101702 PRIYANKA SAIKIA OBC 72.6 74 2nd 
39 BC21BS100975 UADAYADITYA GOGOI OBC 73 73 1st 
40 BC21BS101304 LOBITA BARUAH OBC 73 73 2nd 
41 BC21BS102071 ASHISH DUARAH OBC 73 73 3rd 
42 BC21BS101064 ARINDOM HAZARIKA OBC 72.2 73 3rd 
43 BC21BS101150 ROHAN KARMAKAR OBC 71.8 73 3rd 
44 BC21BS101873 PRIYANKU CHETIA OBC 70.6 71 2nd 
45 BC21BS100954 BIDYUT BIKASH BORUAH OBC 67.2 71 2nd 
46 BC21BS100824 PRERONA CHUTIA OBC 65.2 71 2nd 
47 BC21BS100533 PORI HAZARIKA OBC 64.8 71 3rd 
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48 BC21BS102122 TUSHAR KANTI HAZARIKA OBC 68.6 70 1st 
49 BC21BS101458 LUKUMONI CHUTIA OBC 63.4 70 2nd 
50 BC21BS101845 BHARAT BHUSAN BARUAH OBC 70 70 3rd 
51 BC21BS100895 SAHIL GOGOI OBC 73.2 69 1st 
52 BC21BS100979 AISHWARIKA BORA OBC 62.2 69 1st 
53 BC21BS101167 NILUTPAL DAS OBC 64.8 69 3rd 
54 BC21BS100514 SURAJ BORAH OBC 53.2 68 1st 
55 BC21BS100169 BORSHA RANI DUTTA OBC 70.6 68 2nd 
56 BC21BS100974 SOMONI GOGOI OBC 61.8 67 1st 
57 BC21BS100848 NIKITA HAZARIKA OBC 57.6 67 1st 
58 BC21BS100746 JAHNABI BORA OBC 62.8 67 3rd 
59 BC21BS101816 DHURBAJYOTI GOGOI OBC 69.4 65 1st 
60 BC21BS101633 JYOTIRAJ BORUAH OBC 60 63 2nd 
61 BC21BS101115 GYANDEEP NATH OBC 59 62 1st 
62 BC21BS100864 DIPIKA KURMI OBC 62 60 2nd 
63 BC21BS101278 TINA GOGOI OBC 59.4 60 2nd 
64 BC21BS100835 BARASHA RANI BORA OBC 53 60 3rd 
65 BC21BS100243 SHIKHA JYOTI SAIKIA OBC 61 58 2nd 
66 BC21BS101421 BIDUYT JYOTI DUTTA * OBC 58 57 1st 
67 BC21BS101286 NAINA PATRA * OBC 58 57 1st 
68 BC21BS102006 BHAIRAV BORAH OBC 57.2 55 3rd 
69 BC21BS101098 KAUSHIK CHUTIA OBC 57 53 1st 
70 BC21BS100414 PROTISHRUTI PHUKON OBC 51.6 53 1st 
71 BC21BS100582 BARSHA HAZARIKA OBC 53.8 53 3rd 
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2nd  Waiting List(SC) 

SL NO APPLICATION 
ID 

NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE 
SRL. SCORE HONOURS 

PREFERENCE 
1 BC21BS101544 KUMAR SANJIBON DEKA SC 77.4 80 1st 
2 BC21BS101689 PRIYARANJAN MANDAL SC 78.2 80 2nd 
3 BC21BS101058 BITUPAN DAS SC 73.8 80 3rd 
4 BC21BS100728 BONDANA DAS SC 75.4 78 2nd 
5 BC21BS100216 ABINASH BONIA SC 75 78 2nd 
6 BC21BS102027 BONDITA DAS SC 74.8 78 2nd 
7 BC21BS100181 DEBIKA DAS SC 74.6 78 3rd 
8 BC21BS101932 ARABINDRA BRITIAL SC 75.2 77 3rd 
9 BC21BS101132 PRINCHI DAS SC 77 76 3rd 
10 BC21BS102075 AKASH ANJOL DAS SC 70.8 74 2nd 
11 BC21BS100585 SRI RAHUL BONIA SC 70.6 74 2nd 
12 BC21BS100241 MONALISHA HAZARIKA SC 65.4 70 2nd 
13 BC21BS101186 BARNA DAS SC 55.4 70 2nd 
14 BC21BS100709 KIRITI KAMAL KAKOTI SC 69.8 70 3rd 
15 BC21BS101168 JYOTISHKA JYOTI DAS SC 66 64 2nd 

 
 

 
2nd  Waiting List (STP) 

SL 
NO 

APPLICATION 
ID NAME CASTE PERCENTAGE SRL. 

SCORE 
HONOURS 
PREFERENCE 

1 BC21BS101801 RUHIT KUMAR NARAH STP 72 81 3rd 
2 BC21BS101994 JUBIN DOLEY STP 74.4 80.85 # 2nd 
3 BC21BS101122 EMANUEL DOLEY STP 68 80 1st 
4 BC21BS101172 PRITOM PEGU STP 63.8 80 3rd 
5 BC21BS101963 DIYA DOLEY STP 71 79.8 # 1st 
6 BC21BS101355 SUMSUMI SONOWAL STP 74.6 79 2nd 
7 BC21BS100828 SHAKTIMAN PANGING STP 72.4 77 1st 
8 BC21BS100704 JUNMONI PEGU STP 71 77 2nd 
9 BC21BS101476 TINA PEGU STP 71.6 76 1st 
10 BC21BS101157 ADHISNA PATIR STP 73.8 76 2nd 
11 BC21BS100820 DHRUBA JYOTI REGON STP 71.8 76 2nd 
12 BC21BS101920 SOURAV MILI STP 71.6 76 3rd 
13 BC21BS100968 BORNALI DOLEY STP 69.6 75 1st 
14 BC21BS100772 BIKASH MILI STP 60 75 1st 
15 BC21BS100431 RATUL PEGU STP 70.8 75 3rd 
16 BC21BS100936 NAVAJIT PEGU STP 76.4 73 2nd 
17 BC21BS101707 MONESH PEGU STP 64.8 73 3rd 



 

18 BC21BS100961 MEPO PEGU STP 62.4 72.45 # 2nd 
19 BC21BS101352 SADANANDA PEGU STP 68.4 72 2nd 
20 BC21BS102041 TARUN PEGU STP 66 71 3rd 
21 BC21BS101241 BHASKAR MORANG STP 69 69 1st 
22 BC21BS100739 PARAN MILI STP 69.4 69 2nd 
23 BC21BS102098 PALLABI PEGU STP 69.2 69 2nd 
24 BC21BS100499 DEEPALI MILI STP 64 69 2nd 
25 BC21BS100814 MITALI PEGU STP 62.2 69 2nd 
26 BC21BS100330 CHITRA MILI STP 65.8 68 2nd 
27 BC21BS102051 MITUL DEORI STP 59.6 68 2nd 
28 BC21BS101100 MRINAL MORANG STP 54.2 64 2nd 
29 BC21BS101244 SRI SANJIB MILI STP 52.4 63 3rd 
30 BC21BS101309 ABHIJIT PAMEGAM STP 57.2 57 2nd 
31 BC21BS101091 MRITUNJOY MILI STP 54.8 56 2nd 
32 BC21BS102105 MONIN DEORI STP 72.8 53 3rd 
33 BC21BS101466 JOHNSON DOLEY STP 57.8 52 3rd 
34 BC21BS100202 NIKITA MICHING STP 60.2 51 1st 
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